LLOYDS

Syndicate Stakebuilders Report

TION 3

Day 2

AUCTION DATE November 6, 2025

0033 Hiscox Dedicated Corporate Member Limited 72.53%
0218 IQUW Corporate Member Limited 79.30%
0318 Cincinnati Global Dedicated No 2 Limited 92.84%
0386 QBE Corporate Limited 69.59%
0510 Tokio Marine Underwriting Limited Tokio Marine Kiln Group 68.95%
0609 Atrium Corporate Capital Limited 25.44%
0623/2623 Beazley Staff Underwriting Limited Beazley Group 1.35%
Beazley Underwriting Limited Beazley Group 76.17%

Beazley Group Total 77.52%

0727 Associates of S A Meacock Group S A Meacock Group 3.19%
Meacock Underwriting Limited S A Meacock Group 17.71%

S A Meacock Group Total 20.90%

1176 CHAUCER CORPORATE CAPITAL (NO. 3) LTD 56.95%
1699 Flux CM Limited 35.00%
Volante CM2 Limited 43.46%

1969 Apollo No.16 Limited Apollo Group 30.77%
OTCM No.1 Limited Apollo Group 8.50%

SOURCE: Lloyd's Auction Office, 11/06/25 2:23 PM Page 1 of 2

Member Services



2121

2689

2791

3939

4444

5886

Syndicate Stakebuilders Report

Portico Corporate Member Limited

ARGENTA UNDERWRITING NO.2 LIMITED
ARGENTA UNDERWRITING NO.3 LIMITED
Inter Hannover (No.1) Limited

Associates of Hampden Agencies Ltd

Associates of Managing Agency Partners
Map Capital Limited

NormanMax Strategic Parametrics Limited

Canopius Capital Seven Limited
Canopius Corporate Capital Ltd

Associates of Hampden Agencies Ltd

SOURCE: Lloyd's Auction Office,
Member Services

Apollo Group
Apollo Group Total

Argenta Group
Argenta Group
Argenta Group

Argenta Group Total

Hampden Agencies Ltd
Hampden Agencies Ltd Total

Managing Agency Partners Group
Managing Agency Partners Group

Managing Agency Partners Group Total

Canopius Group
Canopius Group

Canopius Group Total

Hampden Agencies Ltd
Hampden Agencies Ltd Total

11/06/25 2:23 PM

LLOYDS

15.00%
54.27%

6.09%
3.09%
59.38%

68.55%

26.09%
26.09%

3.60%
13.79%
17.39%
98.80%

1.85%
87.52%

89.37%

48.76%
48.76%

Page 2 of 2



	Stakebuilders

