

Syndicate Stakebuilders Report

AUCTION	3
DAY	Day 2
AUCTION DATE	November 6, 2025

0	Manufactura	0(1) 1 1 1 0	0/
Syndicate	Member Name	Stakebuilder Group	%
0033	Hiscox Dedicated Corporate Member Limited		72.53%
0218	IQUW Corporate Member Limited		79.30%
0210	I GOTT COSPORATO MONIBOS. Eliminos		7 0.00 /0
0318	Cincinnati Global Dedicated No 2 Limited		92.84%
0386	QBE Corporate Limited		69.59%
0510	Tokio Marine Underwriting Limited	Tokio Marine Kiln Group	68.95%
0609	Atrium Corporate Capital Limited		25.44%
0009	Athum Corporate Capital Limited		23.4470
0623/2623	Beazley Staff Underwriting Limited	Beazley Group	1.35%
	Beazley Underwriting Limited	Beazley Group	76.17%
		Beazley Group Total	77.52%
	Associates of S A Meacock Group	S A Meacock Group	3.19%
	Meacock Underwriting Limited	S A Meacock Group S A Meacock Group Total	17.71% 20.90%
		3 A Meacock Group Total	20.90 /6
1176	CHAUCER CORPORATE CAPITAL (NO. 3) LTD		56.95%
1699	Flux CM Limited		35.00%
.000	Volante CM2 Limited		43.46%
1969	Apollo No.16 Limited	Apollo Group	30.77%
	OTCM No.1 Limited	Apollo Group	8.50%



Syndicate Stakebuilders Report

Syndicate	Member Name	Stakebuilder Group	%
,	Portico Corporate Member Limited	Apollo Group	15.00%
		Apollo Group Total	54.27%
2121	ARGENTA UNDERWRITING NO.2 LIMITED	Argenta Group	6.09%
	ARGENTA UNDERWRITING NO.3 LIMITED	Argenta Group	3.09%
	Inter Hannover (No.1) Limited	Argenta Group	59.38%
		Argenta Group Total	68.55%
2689	Associates of Hampden Agencies Ltd	Hampden Agencies Ltd	26.09%
	·	Hampden Agencies Ltd Total	26.09%
2791	Associates of Managing Agency Partners	Managing Agency Partners Group	3.60%
	Map Capital Limited	Managing Agency Partners Group	13.79%
		Managing Agency Partners Group Total	17.39%
3939	NormanMax Strategic Parametrics Limited		98.80%
0000	Normanimax offatograf aramothee Emilion		00.0070
4444	Canopius Capital Seven Limited	Canopius Group	1.85%
	Canopius Corporate Capital Ltd	Canopius Group	87.52%
		Canopius Group Total	89.37%
5886	Associates of Hampden Agencies Ltd	Hampden Agencies Ltd	48.76%
		Hampden Agencies Ltd Total	48.76%